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12. Null-Ouvert - Hand

Gesamtwertung Tandem

Zwischenstand nach Serie 8 sortiert nach Ergebnis

Tandem-Name

401
404

412
413

301
302

115
116

220
221

210
313

Neumann, Horst
Gintzel, Raimund

Nordhaus, Helmut
Pichnatz, Gerd

Semler, Helmut
Houba, Richard

Lange, Georg
Pfalzgraf, Reinhold

Schneider, Walter
Roth, Gerd

Difler, Charly
Rygol, Herbert

Deutsche Eck

206
305

105
106

120
119

311
310

134
135

320
308

428
429

436
439

408
407

426
427

417
416

Ermtraud, Ulrich
Wenzel, Walter

Vaassen, Ralf
Mitzscherling, Gerd

Schulz, Giinter
Appelt, Dieter

Jobusch, Werner
Miiller, Rolf

Schneider, Martin
Kovarik, Reinhard

Goris, Clemens
Hottinger, Peter

Gopel, Rolf
Kaselow, Bernd

Pempel, Matthias
Schmidt, Mathias

Hofmann, Hartmut
von Koch, Christian

Winter, Frank
Benz, Heinz

Lang, Heinz
Schilling, Hans

Tag 1

5.899
3.268
2.631

7.160
3.604
3.556

4917
2919
1.998

7.437
3.924
3.513

5.014
2.562
2452

6.177
3.510
2.667

6.406
2.690
3.716

6.158
3.163
2.995

6.018
3.259
2.759

6.029
2.767
3.262

6.429
4.410
2.019

6.315
3.563
2.752

6.266
3.068
3.198

5.425
3.847
1.578

6.024
2.652
3.372

6.544
3.734
2.810

5.545
2.894
2.651

Tag 2 Tag 3
7.561 4.888
3987 2.503
3.574  2.385
6.648 4.107
3.938  1.869
2710 2.238
7.245 4.749
3.883  2.268
3.362 2481
6.171  3.088
3431  1.285
2740  1.803
7.126  4.458
4118 2922
3.008 1.536
5770  4.648
3.129  1.707
2641 2941
7.487  2.480
4.207  1.511
3.280 969
5950 4.128
3.115  2.507
2.835  1.621
5.862 4.270
2.808  2.271
3.054 1.999
6.873  3.167
3952  2.185
2.921 982
6.224  3.398
3.014  1.201
3210  2.197
5416 4.284
2401 2252
3.015 2.032
5.824 3.852
2793 2572
3.031  1.280
6.602 3.907
3.849 1949
2753 1.958
5.856  3.999
3283  2.097
2573 1.902
5955 3.340
3411 1.634
2.544  1.706
6.290  3.898
3422 1.736
2.868  2.162

Fortsetzung

Gesamt

18.348
9.758
8.590

17.915
9.411
8.504

16911
9.070
7.841

16.696
8.640
8.056

16.598
9.602
6.996

16.595
8.346
8.249

16.373
8.408
7.965

16.236
8.785
7.451

16.150
8.338
7.812

16.069
8.904
7.165

16.051
8.625
7.426

16.015
8.216
7.799

15.942
8.433
7.509

15.934
9.645
6.289

15.879
8.032
7.847

15.839
8.779
7.060

15.733
8.052
7.681
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Platz Nr.
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12. Null-Ouvert - Hand

Gesamtwertung Tandem

Zwischenstand nach Serie 8 sortiert nach Ergebnis

Tandem-Name

222
223

420
419

Dewald, Otto
Dewald, Peter

Ziemer, Gerd
Knape, Claudia

Fuchs + Protte
423  Fuchs, Hans-Hermann 3.055

422

329
328

316
315

322
321

127
126

326
325

434
435

225
226

114
332

125
237

Protte, Harald

Grote, Heinrich
Geiger, Klaus

Miiller, Dieter
Buxel, Hubert

Schuster, Wilfried
Kuhn, Giinther

Windl, Udo
Magdzinski, Werner

Kilian, Bernd
Maul, Adolf

Baake, Peter
Nitschke, Klaus

Spelsberg, Silvia
Kocks, Monika

Hussain, Mahmood
Brandt, Karl-Heinz

Bieder, Wieland
Harnier, Axel

2 die es nicht konnen

339
138

133
129

228
123

303
317

307
415

Rith, Horst
Kiimpel, Heinz

Bernhardt, Heinz
Schreiber, Otfried

Hilgers, Hans-Adam
Bug, Bernhard

Semler, Giinter
Hilscher, Jiirgen

Fuchs, Peter
Kranen, Monika

Tag 1

5.465
3.458
2.007

5.532
2.472
3.060

5.920

2.865

5.560
2.560
3.000

5.992
2.749
3.243

6.300
3.117
3.183

5.103
3.128
1.975

5.054
2.552
2.502

6.587
3.018
3.569

5.221
2.407
2.814

5.717
2.831
2.886

5.374
2.294
3.080

5.109
2.936
2.173

5.375
2.229
3.146

4.337
2.001
2.336

5.157
2.721
2.436

4.784
2.828
1.956

Fortsetzung

Tag 2 Tag 3
6.156 4.013
3348  1.631
2.808  2.382
5647 4.189
3.561  2.367
2.086  1.822
5.481 3.937
2.608  2.165
2873  1.772
5940 3.804
2970 2234
2970 1.570
5570  3.688
2780 2278
2790 1410
5.654 3.197
2998 1.764
2.656  1.433
6.551 3.445
3374 1.715
3.177  1.730
6.659 3.217
3910 1.784
2749  1.433
4254  4.066
2944 2754
1.310 1.312
5500 4.132
3.589  2.101
1911  2.031
5.822  3.122
3.568  1.258
2254 1.864
5303 3.628
2.879 2.041
2424 1.587
5.137  3.776
2581  1.930
2.556  1.846
4.833  3.701
2.662  2.288
2.171  1.413
5916 3.580
3.540  2.667
2.376 913
5400 3.252
2475  1.826
2925 1426
5.798  3.127
3.251 881
2547 2246

Gesamt

15.634
8.437
7.197

15.368
8.400
6.968

15.338
7.828
7.510

15.304
7.764
7.540

15.250
7.807
7.443

15.151
7.879
7.272

15.099
8.217
6.882

14.930
8.246
6.684

14.907
8.716
6.191

14.853
8.097
6.756

14.661
7.657
7.004

14.305
7.214
7.091

14.022
7.447
6.575

13.909
7.179
6.730

13.833
8.208
5.625

13.809
7.022
6.787

13.709
6.960
6.749
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Gesamtwertung Tandem
Zwischenstand nach Serie 8 sortiert nach Ergebnis

Platz Nr. Tandem-Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Gesamt
35. 31 Hans & Kurt 5.066 5.112 3.415 13.593
231 Wettlaufer, Hans 2459 2407  2.340 7.206

230 Wettlaufer, Kurt 2.607 2705 1.075 6.387

36. 12 6.755 4.643 2.073 13.471
212 Harkdmper, Rolf 2982 2472 1465 6.919

211 Dohmen, Walter 3773 2171 608 6.552

37. 1 3968 6.112 3.389 13.469
101 Zilz, Herbert 2.107 3214  1.501 6.822

102  Spohr, Wolfgang 1.861  2.898  1.888 6.647

38. 20 5.601 4.179 2.952 12.732
333 Wedekind, Joachim 3.466 2218 1.174 6.858

334 Franke, Bernd 2135 1961 1.778 5.874

Ende der Liste




